Assembly Guide
WB2201D Tv stand
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PARTS LIST

cabinet=1

HARDWARE LIST
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M6*40 screw rod=8

M6*10 adjustable feet=4

foot rack=2

phillips head screw driver required

for assemble---not include




Step 1
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II I 1.Use eight pcs(A)M6*40 screw rods to install(C)

foot rack on the bottom of cabinet.

2. Instal 1 (B)M6*10 adjustable feet on the bottom
of (C)foot rack

Finished
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